

CONSENT TO PUBLISH SCHOOL OF MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS

I hereby consent to permit the School of Mathematics and Statistics and Carleton University to publish or to make reference to me and my work, done as a student at the School of Mathematics and Statistics during the completion of course requirements. This includes the course and project title, student name and photographs, and images and descriptions of the work.

I further recognize that I may, at any time as a student or any time after, refuse this right in writing to the School of Mathematics and Statistics and Carleton University. This consent in no way is meant to affect other intellectual property rights associated with my work. This information will be retained and disposed of in accordance with approved records retention and disposal schedules of the University.

Specifically for, but not limited to, the publication of Fourth Year Honours Project:

Full Name:	
Student I.D. #:	
Date:	
Signature	

Privacy Notice

Personal information collected through this form will be used and disclosed by Carleton University under the authority of the *Carleton University Act*, and in accordance with sections 39, 41 and 42 of Ontario's *Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act*.

The purpose of this processing is to administer and manage the publication of student intellectual property as described above.

If you have any questions about the processing of personal information by Carleton University, please contact the Manager, Privacy & Access to Information, by phone at 613-520-2600 ext. 2047 or by e-mail via University Privacy Office@carleton.ca